JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

\lea 

To: Janet, .1P Morg 

From: Harty Beller 

Date: March March 11, 2011

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 73 9-1 1043 8 

Please wire Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Dolers & 00/100 ($13,490.00) 
from the above account to: 

Bank name: JP Morgan Chase 

Routing Number: 021 00002 I 

Account #: 001058501 

Beneficiary Name: Bank of Non Scotia 

Aa-ount 0: 044-01200212 

For tie account of: Tempaire International, inc. 

Reference: LSD Inv IY C-934/.2